Building No 4. Reliance House, RK Four Square, DLF Cyber City, Phase II, Gurgaon, Haryana Gurgaon Haryana 122002 Invoice/Payment Date & Time : 21 Jun.2023 18:49:33 GST No : 06AABCR1718E 127 PAN No : AABCR1718E Order Ref. No : TB0000202HGD Mode of Payment : UPI Invoice/Payment Date & Time : 21 Jun.2023 18:49:33 GST No : 06AABCR1718E127 Payment Ref. No :: TB0000202HGD Mode of Payment : UPI Payment Ref. No : 20230621010360000878349973631417 Customer Name : Sammta srivastava Jo Number : 1247966006 Place of Supply : 06 Haryana Customer Address : U18/26, DLF Ph3 Pink Town House DII City, Phase III, Gurgaon 6 Haryana 12010 Sr. No. tem Name HSN/SAC Qty MRP/Unit(?) Discount(?) Taxable Amount(?) 1 JuoFiber 1M 999 98442 1 10840 0.00 880.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber 1M 999 98442 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 Customer Mame : Sammta sitvastava Jo Diffiber 1M 999 998438 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber 1M 999 998438 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 2 Total Amount (in words) Ore Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Peatorme Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Junsdiction. Tax is noi payable under Reverse Charge	Reliance Retail Limited										
Tax Invoice Invoice No : A6R24I9999361847 Invoice/Payment Date & Time : 21 Jun,2023 18:49:33 PAN No : AABCR1718E GST No : 06AABCR1718E 12T Order Ref. No. : TB00002Q2HGD Payment Ref. No : 20230621010950000878349973631417 Mode of Payment : UPI Customer Name : Sanmita srivastava Jio Number : 1247966006 Sr. Item Name HSN/SAC Qty MRP/Unit(₹) Discount(₹) Taxable Amount(₹) Invoice/Payment Ref. No : 20230621010950000878349973631417 Taxable Amount(₹) Sr. Item Name HSN/SAC Qty MRP/Unit(₹) Discount(₹) Taxable Amount(₹) 1 JioFiber_1M_999 998432 1 1038.40 0.00 880.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 Total Taxable Amount 999.00 999.00 SGST (9%) 89.91 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees to be provided by Jio Platforms Limted. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverise Charge Digital	Cyber City, Phase - II, Gurgaon, Haryana Gurgaon Haryana										
Invoice No : A6R24I9999361847 Invoice/Payment Date & Time : 21 Jun,2023 18:49:33 PAN No : AABCR1718E GST No : 06AABCR1718E12T Order Ref. No. : TB00002Q2HGD Payment Ref. No. : 20230621010950000878349973631417 Mode of Payment : UPI Place of Supply : 06 Haryana Customer Name : Sanmita srivastava Jio Number : 1247966006 Place of Supply : 06 Haryana Sr. No. Item Name HSN/SAC Qty MRP/Unit(₹) Discount(₹) Taxable Amount(₹) 1 JioFiber_1M_999 998432 1 1038.40 0.00 880.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 Total Taxable Amount 99.00 99.90 CGST (9%) 89.91 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Digital Signature Digital Signature			((Original for Re	ecipient)						
PAN No: AABCR1718E GST No:: 06AABCR1718E1ZT Order Ref. No:: TB00002Q2HGD Payment Ref. No:: 20230621010950000878349973631417 Mode of Payment: UPI Customer Name : Samita srivastava Jio Number: 1247966006 Place of Supply: 06 Haryana Customer Address : U18/26, DLF Ph3 Pink Town House DIf City, Phase III, Gurgaon 6 Haryana 122010 Sr. Item Name HSN/SAC Qty MRP/Unit(?) Discount(?) 1 JioFiber_1M_999 998422 1 1038.40 0.00 880.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 Total Taxable Amount ?) Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Total Amount (in words) Discurre Revises to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocorm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocorm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocorm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocorm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Digital Signature				Tax Invoi	ice						
Order Ref. No. : TB00002Q2HGD Payment Ref. No. : 20230621010950000878349973631417 Mode of Payment : UPI Customer Name : Samilta srivastava Jio Number : 1247966006 Place of Supply : 06 Haryana Customer Address : U18/26, DLF Ph3 Pink Town House DIf City, Phase III, Gurgaon 6 Haryana 122010 Sr. Item Name HSN/SAC Qty MRP/Unit(?) Discount(?) Taxable Amount(?) 1 JioFiber_1M_999 998422 1 1038.40 0.00 880.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 CGST (9%) 89.91 CGST (9%) 89.91 Total Amount (?) 1178.82 Total Amount (în words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Digital Signature Digital Signature Digital Signature	Invoid	e No : A6R24I9999361847		Invoice/Payment Date & Time : 21 Jun,2023 18:49:33							
Clust Nor Kon	PAN	lo:AABCR1718E		GST No: 06AABCR1718E1ZT							
Sr. No. Item Name HSN/SAC Qty MRP/Unit(?) Discount(?) Taxable Amount(?) 1 JioFiber_1M_999 998422 1 1038.40 0.00 880.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 CGST (9%) 89.91 CGST (9%) 89.91 CGST (9%) 89.91 CGST (9%) 89.91 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Palse Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocorm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbal Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Digital Signature Digital Signature											
Jio Number : 1247966006 Customer Address : U18/26, DLF Ph3 Pink Town House Dlf City, Phase III, Gurgaon 6 Haryana 122010 Sr. No. Item Name HSN/SAC Qty MRP/Unit(?) Discount(?) Taxable Amount (?) 1 JioFiber_1M_999 998422 1 1038.40 0.00 880.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 CCGST (9%) 89.91 SGST (9%) 89.91 89.91 1178.82 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Halforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbal Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Digital Signature Digital Signature	Custo	mer Name · Sanmita srivasta	/a	Place of Supply : 06 Harvana							
No. Item Name HSN/SAC City MRP/Unit(3) Discount(3) Amount(3) 1 JioFiber_1M_999 998422 1 1038.40 0.00 880.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 2 Vertical Amount 99.00 CGST (9%) 89.91 89.91 3 SGST (9%) 89.91 SGST (9%) 89.91 3 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only			Customer Address : U18/26, DLF Ph3 Pink Town House Dlf City,								
2 Platform Services - JioFiber_1M_999 998439 1 140.42 0.00 119.00 Total Taxable Amount 999.00 CGST (9%) 89.91 SGST (9%) 89.91 Total Amount (?) 1178.82 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct Digital Signature Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited 3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 400002		Item Name		HSN/SAC	Qty	MRP/Unit(₹)	Discount(₹)				
Total Taxable Amount 999.00 CGST (9%) 89.91 SGST (9%) 89.91 Total Amount (7) 1178.82 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct Digital Signature Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited 3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 400002	1	JioFiber_1M_999		998422	1	1038.40	0.00	880.00			
CGST (9%) 89.91 SGST (9%) 89.91 Total Amount (₹) 1178.82 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct Digital Signature Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited 3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Tatao, Mumbai - 400002	2	Platform Services - JioFiber	_1M_999	998439	1	140.42	0.00	119.00			
SGST (9%) 89.91 Total Amount(र) 1178.82 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct Digital Signature Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited 3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 400002				Total Taxable Amount 999.00							
Total Amount (₹) 1178.82 Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct				CGST (9%)				89.91			
Total Amount (in words) One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Eighty Two Paise Only Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct							SGST (9%)	89.91			
Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited. Platform services to be provided by Jio Platforms Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct				Total Amount(₹) 1178.82				1178.82			
Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct Digital Signature Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited 3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 400002		Total Amount (in words)	One Thousa	nd One Hundro	ed Sever	nty Eight Rupees	And Eighty Two F	aise Only			
Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited 3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 400002	Limited. All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction. Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge										
	Regis										

Reliance Retail Limited Building No.4, Reliance House, RK Four Square, DLF Cyber City, Phase - II, Gurgaon, Haryana Gurgaon Haryana 122002										
(Original for Recipient)										
Devime				Receipt						
	ent Receipt No : TB00002Q2 Ref No : TB00002Q2HGD	HGD	Date : 21 Jun,2023 18:49:33							
Urder	Ref NO: TBUUUU2Q2HGD									
	mer Name : Sanmita srivasta mber : 1247966006	va	Customer Address : U18/26, DLF Ph3 Pink Town House Dlf City, Phase III, Gurgaon 6 Haryana 122010							
Sr. No.	Plan Details		Qty MRP/Unit(₹)		Total(<i>₹</i>)					
1	JioFiber_1M_999		1	1178.82	1178.82					
		ļ		Total Amount (₹)	1178.82					
	Total Amount (in words)	One Thousand	d One Hur	ndred Seventy Eight Rupees Ar	nd Eighty Two Paise Only					
Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct.										
This is a computer generated payment receipt, hence does not require signature.										
Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited 3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 400002 CIN: U01100MH1999PLC120563 www.relianceretail.com										